L
W
4
1
0
A
/
4

(40 amps cold start surge)
Warranty: One Year
LW400 SERIES - ORDERING INFORMATION
WAVEFORM GENERATORS: PRODUCT CODE
Single Channel 400 MS/s Arbitrary Waveform Generator LW410B
1 Megasample memory - 1 channel LW410-ME2
Dual Channel 400 MS/s Arbitrary Waveform Generator LW420B
1 Megasample memory - 2 channels LW420-ME2
Rackmount Adapter for LW410/420 LS-RM
Transit Case for LW410/420 LS-TRANS
Soft Carrying Case for LW410/420 LS-SOFT
Operators Manual for LW410/420 - Included with LW410/420 LW400-OM
Remote Programming Manual for LW410/420 - Incl. with LW410/420 LW400-RPG
Service Manual for LW410/420 LW400-SM
Digital Output - Channel 1 Only LW400-09A
5 NIST Calibrations on any LW400 Series AWG LW4XX-C5
NIST Calibration on LW400 Series LW4XX-CC
MIL-STD Calibration on LW400 Series LW400-CCMIL
5 Year Warranty and NIST Calibration on LW400 Series LW4XX-T5
5 Year Warranty on LW400 Series AWG LW4XX-W5
5 Year Warranty and MIL-STD 45662A Calibration on LW400 Series LW4XX-R5/MIL